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238202 Adams , Alexis F 10 2016 X
310381 Adams , Ashton M 8 - X
258056 Adams , Carson M 9 2017 X
178060 Adams , Chloe F 11 2015 X
282456 Adkins , Hannah F 8 - X
300197 Allison , Abbi F 7 - X
111723 Arn , Charity F 10 2016 X
323322 Arrasmith , Kemper M 8 - X
310379 Ayala , Juan M 8 - X
262387 Barnes , Mathew M 10 2016 X
304292 Baxter , Mason  M 9 2017 X
300182 Benedict , Autumn F 9 2017 X
268833 Berryman , Jose M 10 2016 X
268886 Biddle , Jansen  M 9 2017 X
152151 Bierley , Reagan F 12 2014 X
268693 Billie , Nailen M 10 2016 X
311501 Bisotti , Alyssa F 8 - X
178137 Blackwell , Grace F 12 2014 X
244072 Blake , Austin M 11 2015 X
317316 Boles , Owen M 9 2017 X
268692 Booker , Kris M 10 2016 X
304312 Booker , Ryan M 9 2017 X
258050 Bowling , Landon M 10 2016 X
225562 Boyd , Caleb M 12 2014 X
245507 Bramel , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
258049 Brammer , Carson M 10 2016 X
258062 Braughton , Asher M 9 2017 X
238182 Bravard , Sarah F 9 2017 X
262477 Brewer , Sarah F 10 2016 X
191556 Brooks , Victoria F 11 2015 X
300824 Brophy , Emily F 9 2017 X
238178 Brophy , Emylee F 9 2017 X
258065 Brown , Courtney F 12 2014 X
304317 Burton , Ben M 9 2017 X
268743 Butler , Mason M 8 - X
310354 Calvert , Hannah F 9 2017 X
293825 Campbell , Kaylee Brooke F 11 2015 X
262481 Campbell , Nate M 9 2017 X
152375 Carpenter , Meredith F 11 2015 X
311503 Carpenter , Morgan F 7 - X
268896 Caudill , Eva F 8 - X
177670 Caudill , William M 12 2014 X
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326768 Chambers , Eboni F 10 2016 X
256964 Chambers , Matthew M 9 2017 X
238583 Chambers , Seth M 11 2015 X
319911 Chung , Pei-Han F 11 2015 X
214563 Clarke , Pearce M 11 2015 X
282462 Clayborn , Taliyah F 8 - X
244107 Cobb , Gaidge M 11 2015 X
177675 Coleman , Josh M 11 2015 X
268317 Coleman , Kiersten F 8 - X
279096 Colemire , Jaden M 11 2015 X
268318 Collins , Abby F 8 - X
238591 Collins , Jared M 11 2015 X
250217 Conn , Jakeb M 10 2016 X
323449 Conrad , Mallory F 11 2015 X
178140 Conrad , Mallory  F 10 2016 X
234247 Cooper , Alexia F 11 2015 X
214574 Cottam , Hayley F 12 2014 X
214575 Cottam , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
238179 Cracraft , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
234818 Cracraft , Breanna F 12 2014 X
308878 Cracraft , Dillon M M 12 2014 X
268887 Cracraft , Gavin M 8 - X
323324 Cracraft , Trey M 7 - X
326760 Cropper , Charlie M 9 2017 X
268665 Crump , Trey M 12 2014 X
310377 Datko , Chyann F 7 - X
183962 Dawson , Abbi F 11 2015 X
311504 Decker , Alexis F 7 - X
311076 Decker , Paige F 7 - X
304324 Deetz , Austin M 9 2017 X
304311 Denham , Drew M 9 2017 X
258054 Devine , Gabe M 10 2016 X
214535 Devine , Malcolm M 12 2014 X
183964 Dodge , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 X
258058 Dodge , Matthew M 9 2017 X
281960 Dotson , Kyndal F 11 2015 X
174686 Downs-Perry , Myla F 12 2014 C
214564 Drury , Nicholas  M 10 2016 X
230101 Drury , Zachary M 12 2014 X
222431 Dunaway , Chandler M 12 2014 X
222433 Dunaway , Levi M 12 2014 X
245506 Dunlap , Jordan M 11 2015 X
268897 Durham , Riley F 8 - X
160431 Faris , Hadley F 12 2014 X
238580 Faris , Hayden F 9 2017 X
258060 Faul , Brandon M 9 2017 X
258051 Fearis , Tyler M 10 2016 X
279835 Fernandez , Sophia F 12 2014 X
317317 Flack , Bryce M 9 2017 X
311505 Flaugher , Carley F 8 - X
326765 Flinders , Alix M 8 - X
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268336 Flora , Payton F 11 2015 C
238596 Frame , Nickolas M 11 2015 X
319901 Francis , Emma F 9 2017 X
256965 Free , Parker M 9 2017 X
254618 Frey , Xylon M 10 2016 X
238354 Gamez , Tori F 9 2017 X
255522 Gastauer , Lillie F 9 2017 X
225563 Gause , Jakari M 12 2014 X
282457 Gibbs , Allison F 8 - X
222437 Gifford , Russ M 12 2014 X
262479 Gilbert , Gavin M 11 2015 X
214569 Gilligan , Brock M 11 2015 X
289595 Ginn , Makena F 10 2016 X
282459 Glover , Roclynn F 8 - X
238579 Graham , Kennedy F 9 2017 C
128248 Gray , Tessa F 12 2014 X
268660 Greene , Kaden M 10 2016 X
245504 Grigsby , Abe M 11 2015 X
268749 Grooms , Kaden M 8 - X
319906 Hamilton , Micaela F 9 2017 X
238165 Hampton , Breanna F 10 2016 X
288242 Hardeman , Jake  M 9 2017 X
268898 Harrison , Nariyah F 8 - X
164815 Hartman , Meredith F 12 2014 X
234832 Hasler , Erin F 10 2016 X
152124 Heflin , Danielle F 12 2014 X
310924 Heflin , Natalie F 10 2016 C
268319 Henderson , Alania F 8 - X
311077 Henderson , Layla F 7 - X
152153 Henderson , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
254626 Henry , Mylan F 9 2017 X
222434 Henry , Tykeise M 12 2014 X
304331 Highfield , Blaine M 9 2017 X
300168 Hill , Dawson M 10 2016 X
308883 Hopkins , Owen M 9 2017 X
268321 Horch , Raina F 9 2017 X
214576 Horch , Riley F 12 2014 X
304295 Horn , Kenny M 9 2017 X
282458 Howard , Makayla  F 8 - X
279836 Howe , Kylee  F 8 - X
206668 Huber , Emily F 11 2015 X
152377 Huber , Grace F 11 2015 X
238349 Hunt , Brittany F 11 2015 X
206667 Hutchinson , Beverly  F 11 2015 X
304304 Irwin , Josh M 9 2017 X
300199 Ishmael , Libby F 7 - X
225564 Jackson , Braden M 12 2014 X
186117 Johns , Iyanna F 11 2015 X/C
152077 Johnson , Bryce M 12 2014 X
225565 Johnson , Payton M 12 2014 X
254616 Jones , Greg M 10 2016 X
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283710 Jones , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
283711 Jones , Kolby M 10 2016 X
238160 Kidd , Emili F 9 2017 X/C
245802 Kidd , Kelsi F 12 2014 C
222438 Kindt , Dalton M 12 2014 X
326767 King , Tea F 11 2015 X
186123 King , Tia F 11 2015 X/C
319908 Kirk , Kennadi F 7 - X
238597 Kitchen , Austin M 11 2015 X
254617 Kumler , Sam M 10 2016 X
311075 Lavinder , Elizabeth F 7 - X
214570 Lawson , Javase M 11 2015 X
304297 Lawson , Tyler M 9 2017 X
238590 Ledford , Jacob M 11 2015 X
319903 Lee , Aidan F 9 2017 X
310380 Leet , Hayden M 8 - X
326769 Lilley , Sydney F 9 2017 X
304300 Linville , Aidan M 9 2017 X
250216 Linville , Connor  M 10 2016 X
268338 Lippert , Taylor  F 9 2017 C
300195 Littleton , Macey F 7 - X
225566 Lofton , Jaylen M 11 2015 X
164784 Lohman , Nathan M 11 2015 X
300165 Lovingood , Jared M 11 2016 X
238589 Lykins , Chase M 11 2015 X
304294 Lykins , Dakota M 9 2017 X
309833 Magee , Spencer M 10 2016 X
311502 Maher , Hadley F 7 - X
189447 Maines , Sarah F 11 2015 C
254619 May , Braden M 10 2016 X
96949 May , Haley F 12 2014 X

291974 Mayberry , Marah F 10 2016 X
96947 McCabe , Elise F 12 2014 X

268820 McCarty , Cody M 10 2016 X
300166 McCray , Austin M 10 2016 X
193495 McDowell , Maddie  F 11 2015 X
197507 McElfresh , Maddy F 11 2015 X
289998 McElfresh , Wyatt M 8 - X
177676 McGee , Spencer M 10 2016 X
160434 McGranahan , Nadia F 12 2014 X
244102 McKee , Andrew M 11 2015 X
245501 Meadows , Brian M 12 2014 X
300170 Messer , Westin M 7 - X
186126 Miller , Reagan F 11 2015 C
258052 Mitchell , Dylan M 10 2016 X
268761 Mitchell , Nate M 8 - X
310376 Mitchell , Rachelle F 9 2017 X
178065 Mitchell , Ryan M 11 2015 X
310378 Moore , Andrew M 8 - X
186119 Moore , Rachel F 11 2015 C
152141 Moran , Kara F 12 2014 X
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268686 Moran , Max M 10 2016 X
255528 Moss , Isaac M 9 2017 X
160531 Moss , Kaycee F 11 2015 X
225567 Muse , Scottie M 12 2014 X
317319 Myrick , Jadis M 9 2017 X
238163 Myrick , Meya F 10 2016 X
164806 OHearn , Olivia F 11 2015 X
304284 Osgood , Dylan M 9 2017 X
264665 Pawsat , Oliva F 9 2016 X/C
254624 Payne , Rachel F 9 2017 X
225568 Perkins , Dalton M 12 2014 X
283714 Perry , Anwar M 9 2017 X
268697 Phillips , Luke M 10 2016 X
268340 Planck , Jenna Rae F 9 2017 C
160429 Poe , Jaclyn F 12 2014 X
289020 Porter , Brayden M 9 2017 X
268658 Powell , Allen M 10 2016 X
258048 Prather , Landon M 11 2015 X
177714 Price , Hadley F 12 2014 C
289999 Redden , Aiden M 8 - X
160427 Reed , A J F 12 2014 X
288253 Reetz , Austin M 9 2017 X
254621 Riggs , Allen M 10 2016 X
304306 Riggs , Colton M 9 2017 X
238576 Riggs , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
268703 Riggs , Jayden M 10 2016 X
268754 Ring , Zack M 8 - X
197506 Rister , Rachel F 11 2015 X
237877 Ritchie , Cheyenne F 11 2015 X
238347 Robinson , Robia F 12 2014 X
268891 Rosas , Daphne F 11 2015 X
308881 Rosas , Luis M 9 2017 X
190688 Ross , Samantha F 12 2014 C
268762 Routt , Dravin M 8 - X
224019 Routt , Jacailin  F 11 2015 X
214572 Sanders , Zane M 10 2016 X
323448 Schmidt , Kevin M 11 2015 X
247209 Schumacher , Evan M 9 2017 X
191558 Schumacher , Samantha F 11 2015 X
161794 Scilley , Marissa F 12 2014 X/C
300183 Sears , Julia F 8 - X
258047 Selby , David M 11 2015 X
254627 Sergent , Jayla F 9 2017 X
258046 Shepherd , JD M 11 2015 X
268748 Shepherd , Logan M 8 - X
268895 Shoemaker , Kendra F 9 2017 X
316470 Sims , Avery  F 7 - X
222436 Sizemore , Shane M 12 2014 X
300184 Skaggs , Allison F 8 - X
245503 Soto , Mario M 11 2015 X
219777 Sparks , Connor  M 12 2014 X
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323323 Speakman , Ben M 8 - X
255521 Spencer , Abby F 11 2015 X
238353 Spencer , Ashleigh F 11 2015 X
245493 Stafford , Chase M 12 2014 X
317320 Stamm , Brayden M 9 2017 X
152143 Stewart , Colleen F 12 2014 X
225569 Stewart , Jayden M 12 2014 X
268751 Stice , Tyler M 9 2017 X
152123 Stricklett , Samantha F 12 2014 X
227746 Strothers , Aliciona F 11 2015 X
262482 Swisshelm , Katie F 9 2017 X
214578 Taylor , Ashley F 11 2015 X
254623 Taylor , Emma F 9 2017 X
268343 Taylor , Tamia F 8 - C
317321 Thomas , Hunter M 9 2017 X
238577 Thomas , Nicholas M 9 2017 X
316474 Thomas , Sedaya F 7 - X
195915 Thompson , Alexis F 10 2016 X
326771 Thompson , Hunter M 8 - X
319907 Thompson , Shelby F 7 - X
311506 Thompson , Tyler M 8 - X
268324 Thoroughman , Emily  F 8 - X
268668 Touchton , Lang M 10 2016 X
214573 Tuel , Caden M 10 2016 X
304314 Tull , Joseph M 9 2017 X
245508 Underwood , Jack M 10 2016 X
306059 Vaughn , Montavious M 9 2017 X
279928 Vazquez , Espy F 10 2016 X
268327 Velie , Alexandria F 10 2016 X
237912 Venne , Aerika F 9 2017 X
214579 Venne , Janelle F 12 2014 X
268899 Vietze , Sarah F 8 - X
152126 Walters , Zach M 12 2014 X
151698 Walton , Bryan M 12 2014 X
300173 Walton , Chase M 8 - X
254625 Walton , Jayden  F 9 2017 X
222435 Washington , Camdyn M 12 2014 X
308879 Wenz , Jake M 9 2017 X
191562 White , Haley F 10 2016 X
300198 Whitten , Annalee F 7 - X
214568 Williamson , Tate M 11 2015 X
238578 Willis , Danielle F 9 2017 X
308882 Wood , Drew M 9 2017 X
268332 Woods , Emily F 8 - X
310375 Wright , Naveah F 7 - X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Applegate, Tanner 
Barnoski, Cody 
Blevins, Samuel 
Bowling, Landon 
Brown, Jacob 
Denton, Calvin 
Elijah, Throckmorton 
Faul, Brandon 
Hardeman, Jake  
Jones, Andrew 
Jones, Jackson 
Jones, Nathan  
Kegly, Brad 
Lawson, Alden 
Mullikin, Wyatt 
Reetz, Austin 
Sparks, Morgon 
Throckmorton, Elijah 
Ventura, Anthony 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Baker, Danielle 
Bess, Shaelee 
Davenport, McKinley 
Egan, Maria 
Estill, Morgan 
Fogleman, Aubrey 
Gifford, Laney 
Griffith, Kayligh 
Grigson, Taylor  
Holmes, Madison 
Kirk, Olivia 
Maurer, Melissa 
Roberts, Deanna 
Sears, Julia 
Simms, Savannah 
Stewart, Madison 
Strunk, Annika 
Throckmorton, Aris 
Wallace, Shelby 
Whisman, Haley 
White, Nicole 
Williams, Anastasia 
Williams, Stacy 

Varsity
Baseball

Arrasmith, Kemper 
Barnes, Mathew 
Bowling, Landon 
Bramel, Nicholas 
Brammer, Carson 
Braughton, Asher 
Collins, Jared 
Cracraft, Trey 
Devine, Gabe 
Devine, Malcolm 
Drury, Zachary 

Faul, Brandon 
Fearis, Tyler 
Flack, Bryce 
Frame, Nickolas 
Gause, Jakari 
Hardeman, Jake  
May, Braden 
Mitchell, Dylan 
Muse, Scottie 
Porter, Brayden 
Prather, Landon 
Sanders, Zane 
Selby, David 
Speakman, Ben 
Stice, Tyler 
Thompson, Hunter 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boyd, Caleb 
Brammer, Carson 
Chambers, Seth 
Devine, Malcolm 
Dunaway, Levi 
Frey, Xylon 
Henry, Tykeise 
Highfield, Blaine 
Jackson, Braden 
Johnson, Payton 
Jones, Jeremiah 
Jones, Kolby 
Kumler, Sam 
Lofton, Jaylen 
May, Braden 
Mitchell, Ryan 
Muse, Scottie 
Perkins, Dalton 
Perry, Anwar 
Riggs, Jayden 
Stewart, Jayden 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Hannah 
Brooks, Victoria 
Dotson, Kyndal 
Glover, Roclynn 
Harrison, Nariyah 
Henry, Mylan 
Littleton, Macey 
May, Haley 
Moran, Kara 
Payne, Rachel 
Poe, Jaclyn 
Reed, A J
Routt, Jacailin  
Schumacher, Samantha 
Taylor, Emma 
Thompson, Alexis 
Walton, Jayden  

White, Haley 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Downs-Perry, Myla 
Flora, Payton 
Graham, Kennedy 
Heflin, Natalie 
Johns, Iyanna 
Kidd, Emili 
Kidd, Kelsi 
King, Tia 
Lippert, Taylor  
Maines, Sarah 
Miller, Reagan 
Moore, Rachel 
Pawsat, Oliva 
Planck, Jenna Rae
Price, Hadley 
Ross, Samantha 
Scilley, Marissa 
Taylor, Tamia 

Varsity
Football

Baxter, Mason  
Billie, Nailen 
Blake, Austin 
Booker, Kris 
Booker, Ryan 
Boyd, Caleb 
Brammer, Carson 
Burton, Ben 
Caudill, William 
Chambers, Seth 
Cobb, Gaidge 
Colemire, Jaden 
Collins, Jared 
Crump, Trey 
Deetz, Austin 
Denham, Drew 
Devine, Gabe 
Devine, Malcolm 
Dunaway, Chandler 
Dunaway, Levi 
Frame, Nickolas 
Gilligan, Brock 
Greene, Kaden 
Henry, Tykeise 
Highfield, Blaine 
Hill, Dawson 
Horn, Kenny 
Irwin, Josh 
Jones, Greg 
Jones, Jeremiah 
Kindt, Dalton 
Kitchen, Austin 
Lawson, Tyler 
Ledford, Jacob 
Linville, Aidan 

Lofton, Jaylen 
Lohman, Nathan 
Lovingood, Jared 
Lykins, Chase 
Lykins, Dakota 
McCray, Austin 
McKee, Andrew 
Moran, Max 
Osgood, Dylan 
Phillips, Luke 
Powell, Allen 
Prather, Landon 
Reetz, Austin 
Riggs, Allen 
Riggs, Colton 
Riggs, Jayden 
Sizemore, Shane 
Soto, Mario 
Sparks, Connor  
Stice, Tyler 
Touchton, Lang 
Tull, Joseph 
Underwood, Jack 
Vaughn, Montavious 
Washington, Camdyn 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Hannah 
Brown, Courtney 
Cooper, Alexia 
Dotson, Kyndal 
Francis, Emma 
Gibbs, Allison 
Ginn, Makena 
Hamilton, Micaela 
Hampton, Breanna 
Huber, Emily 
Hutchinson, Beverly  
Kidd, Emili 
Kirk, Kennadi 
Lee, Aidan 
Pawsat, Oliva 
Ritchie, Cheyenne 
Sergent, Jayla 
Thompson, Alexis 
Thompson, Shelby 
White, Haley 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Butler, Mason 
Coleman, Josh 
Grooms, Kaden 
Magee, Spencer 
McGee, Spencer 
Messer, Westin 
Mitchell, Nate 
Ring, Zack 
Routt, Dravin 
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Schumacher, Evan 
Shepherd, JD 
Shepherd, Logan 
Stice, Tyler 
Walton, Bryan 
Walton, Chase 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Allison, Abbi 
Arn, Charity 
Howard, Makayla  
Ishmael, Libby 
Littleton, Macey 
White, Haley 
Whitten, Annalee 
Woods, Emily 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Berryman, Jose 
Biddle, Jansen  
Bramel, Nicholas 
Cracraft, Dillon M
Cracraft, Gavin 
Dunlap, Jordan 
Free, Parker 
Gifford, Russ 
Gilligan, Brock 
Grigsby, Abe 
Hopkins, Owen 
Johnson, Bryce 
Kumler, Sam 
Lawson, Javase 
Lohman, Nathan 
McCarty, Cody 
Meadows, Brian 
Mitchell, Dylan 
Mitchell, Ryan 
Perry, Anwar 
Porter, Brayden 
Rosas, Luis 
Sanders, Zane 
Soto, Mario 
Stafford, Chase 
Thomas, Nicholas 
Tuel, Caden 
Underwood, Jack 
Williamson, Tate 
Wood, Drew 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Alexis 
Brophy, Emily 
Cottam, Hayley 
Cottam, Kaitlyn 
Faris, Hadley 
Hartman, Meredith 

Heflin, Danielle 
Hunt, Brittany 
May, Haley 
McDowell, Maddie  
McGranahan, Nadia 
Moran, Kara 
Payne, Rachel 
Robinson, Robia 
Rosas, Daphne 
Shoemaker, Kendra 
Spencer, Ashleigh 
Stricklett, Samantha 
Taylor, Ashley 
Vazquez, Espy 
Venne, Aerika 
Venne, Janelle 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Lohman, Nathan 
Moss, Isaac 
Soto, Mario 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Carpenter, Meredith 
Gastauer, Lillie 
McDowell, Maddie  
Moss, Kaycee 
Spencer, Abby 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Campbell, Nate 
Clarke, Pearce 
Coleman, Josh 
Gilbert, Gavin 
McElfresh, Wyatt 
Redden, Aiden 
Sanders, Zane 
Schmidt, Kevin 
Schumacher, Evan 
Wood, Drew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Conrad, Mallory  
Conrad, Mallory 
Cottam, Kaitlyn 
Gray, Tessa 
McCabe, Elise 
McElfresh, Maddy 
Rister, Rachel 
Strothers, Aliciona 
Swisshelm, Katie 
White, Haley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Carson 
Braughton, Asher 
Chambers, Matthew 
Chambers, Seth 
Cropper, Charlie 
Dodge, Matthew 
Drury, Nicholas  
Flinders, Alix 
Kindt, Dalton 
Kumler, Sam 
Linville, Connor  
Powell, Allen 
Riggs, Colton 
Riggs, Isaiah 
Sanders, Zane 
Touchton, Lang 
Tuel, Caden 
Walters, Zach 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Chloe 
Bisotti, Alyssa 
Brewer, Sarah 
Brophy, Emylee 
Carpenter, Morgan 
Chambers, Eboni 
Dawson, Abbi 
Decker, Alexis 
Decker, Paige 
Faris, Hadley 
Faris, Hayden 
Fernandez, Sophia 
Henderson, Layla 
Johns, Iyanna 
King, Tea 
King, Tia 
Lavinder, Elizabeth 
Lilley, Sydney 
Maher, Hadley 
Mayberry, Marah 
McCabe, Elise 
OHearn, Olivia 
Payne, Rachel 
Scilley, Marissa 
Shoemaker, Kendra 
Stewart, Colleen 
Venne, Aerika 
Willis, Danielle 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Campbell, Kaylee Brooke
Cracraft, Alyssa 
Kindt, Dalton 

Varsity
Volleyball

Benedict, Autumn 
Blackwell, Grace 
Bravard, Sarah 
Coleman, Kiersten 
Collins, Abby 
Cooper, Alexia 
Cracraft, Alyssa 
Cracraft, Breanna 
Gray, Tessa 
Hampton, Breanna 
Hasler, Erin 
Henderson, Alania 
Horch, Raina 
Horch, Riley 
Huber, Emily 
Huber, Grace 
McCabe, Elise 
Myrick, Meya 
Sears, Julia 
Skaggs, Allison 
Thoroughman, Emily  
Velie, Alexandria 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Carson 
Conn, Jakeb 
Dodge, Matthew 
Drury, Nicholas  
Linville, Connor  
Riggs, Isaiah 
Tuel, Caden 
Walters, Zach 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adams, Chloe 
Bierley, Reagan 
Bisotti, Alyssa 
Dawson, Abbi 
Decker, Paige 
Dodge, Kaitlyn 
Dotson, Kyndal 
Faris, Hayden 
Fernandez, Sophia 
Henderson, Layla 
Henderson, Mackenzie 
Howe, Kylee  
Lavinder, Elizabeth 
OHearn, Olivia 
Stewart, Colleen 
Willis, Danielle 
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Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arrasmith, Kemper 
Barnes, Mathew 
Bowling, Landon 
Bramel, Nicholas 
Brammer, Carson 
Braughton, Asher 
Cracraft, Trey 
Devine, Gabe 
Faul, Brandon 
Fearis, Tyler 
Flack, Bryce 
Frame, Nickolas 
Hardeman, Jake  
Mitchell, Dylan 
Porter, Brayden 
Prather, Landon 
Selby, David 
Speakman, Ben 
Stice, Tyler 
Thompson, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brammer, Carson 
Frey, Xylon 
Highfield, Blaine 
Jones, Jeremiah 
Jones, Kolby 
May, Braden 
Osgood, Dylan 
Perry, Anwar 
Riggs, Jayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Hannah 
Chung, Pei-Han 
Glover, Roclynn 
Harrison, Nariyah 
Henry, Mylan 
Littleton, Macey 
Payne, Rachel 
Routt, Jacailin  
Thompson, Alexis 
Walton, Jayden  

Junior Varsity
Football

Baxter, Mason  
Billie, Nailen 
Blake, Austin 
Booker, Kris 
Booker, Ryan 
Boyd, Caleb 
Brammer, Carson 
Burton, Ben 
Chambers, Seth 

Cobb, Gaidge 
Collins, Jared 
Deetz, Austin 
Denham, Drew 
Devine, Gabe 
Gilligan, Brock 
Greene, Kaden 
Highfield, Blaine 
Hill, Dawson 
Horn, Kenny 
Irwin, Josh 
Jones, Greg 
Jones, Jeremiah 
Kitchen, Austin 
Lawson, Tyler 
Ledford, Jacob 
Linville, Aidan 
Lofton, Jaylen 
Lovingood, Jared 
Lykins, Chase 
Lykins, Dakota 
McCray, Austin 
Moran, Max 
Osgood, Dylan 
Phillips, Luke 
Powell, Allen 
Prather, Landon 
Reetz, Austin 
Riggs, Colton 
Riggs, Jayden 
Soto, Mario 
Stice, Tyler 
Touchton, Lang 
Tull, Joseph 
Underwood, Jack 
Vaughn, Montavious 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Hannah 
Cooper, Alexia 
Dotson, Kyndal 
Francis, Emma 
Gibbs, Allison 
Hamilton, Micaela 
Hampton, Breanna 
Huber, Emily 
Kidd, Emili 
Kirk, Kennadi 
Lee, Aidan 
Pawsat, Oliva 
Ritchie, Cheyenne 
Sergent, Jayla 
Thompson, Alexis 
Thompson, Shelby 
White, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Butler, Mason 
Coleman, Josh 
Grooms, Kaden 
Magee, Spencer 
McGee, Spencer 
Messer, Westin 
Mitchell, Nate 
Ring, Zack 
Routt, Dravin 
Schumacher, Evan 
Shepherd, JD 
Shepherd, Logan 
Walton, Chase 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Ashton 
Ayala, Juan 
Biddle, Jansen  
Free, Parker 
Leet, Hayden 
McCarty, Cody 
Mitchell, Dylan 
Moore, Andrew 
Perry, Anwar 
Porter, Brayden 
Rosas, Luis 
Sanders, Zane 
Thomas, Nicholas 
Underwood, Jack 
Wenz, Jake 
Wood, Drew 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Alexis 
Brophy, Emylee 
Calvert, Hannah 
Caudill, Eva 
Datko, Chyann 
Durham, Riley 
Gamez, Tori 
Harrison, Nariyah 
Mitchell, Rachelle 
Payne, Rachel 
Shoemaker, Kendra 
Vazquez, Espy 
Venne, Aerika 
Vietze, Sarah 
Woods, Emily 
Wright, Naveah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Benedict, Autumn 
Bravard, Sarah 
Coleman, Kiersten 
Collins, Abby 
Cooper, Alexia 
Cracraft, Alyssa 
Hampton, Breanna 
Hasler, Erin 
Henderson, Alania 
Horch, Raina 
Huber, Emily 
Huber, Grace 
Myrick, Meya 
Sears, Julia 
Skaggs, Allison 
Thoroughman, Emily  
Velie, Alexandria 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adams, Chloe 
Bisotti, Alyssa 
Carpenter, Morgan 
Dawson, Abbi 
Decker, Alexis 
Decker, Paige 
Dodge, Kaitlyn 
Dotson, Kyndal 
Faris, Hayden 
Flaugher, Carley 
Henderson, Layla 
Howe, Kylee  
Lavinder, Elizabeth 
Maher, Hadley 
OHearn, Olivia 
Thompson, Tyler 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Boles, Owen 
Burton, Ben 
Flack, Bryce 
Hardeman, Jake  
Highfield, Blaine 
Jones, Jeremiah 
Myrick, Jadis 
Osgood, Dylan 
Perry, Anwar 
Stamm, Brayden 
Thomas, Hunter 
Tull, Joseph 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Mason County (2017-2018 continued)

Verification Code: 5672cdd4004ef73c4305869d4f9e96a4 2018-05-10 10:35:17
Digitally signed by Chris OHearn (chris.ohearn@mason.kyschools.us) May 11, 2018 13:49:42 PM

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Hannah 
Clayborn, Taliyah 
Gibbs, Allison 
Glover, Roclynn 
Harrison, Nariyah 
Henry, Mylan 
Howard, Makayla  
Littleton, Macey 
Sims, Avery  
Thomas, Sedaya 
Walton, Jayden  

Freshman
Football

Baxter, Mason  
Booker, Kris 
Booker, Ryan 
Boyd, Caleb 
Burton, Ben 
Deetz, Austin 
Denham, Drew 
Highfield, Blaine 
Hill, Dawson 
Horn, Kenny 
Irwin, Josh 
Jones, Jeremiah 
Lawson, Tyler 
Linville, Aidan 
Lykins, Dakota 
Osgood, Dylan 
Reetz, Austin 
Riggs, Colton 
Stice, Tyler 
Tull, Joseph 
Vaughn, Montavious 

Freshman
Volleyball

Benedict, Autumn 
Bravard, Sarah 
Coleman, Kiersten 
Collins, Abby 
Cracraft, Alyssa 
Henderson, Alania 
Horch, Raina 
Sears, Julia 
Skaggs, Allison 
Thoroughman, Emily  


